
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 
Nov-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   
(Side & Rear Loader)

Weekly Loads
Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              
(Rear Dumps)

Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads
Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial
Reuse
(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  
+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Saturday 11/01/2025 113 113 1 1 17 17 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 2,586.88 2,586.88 0.00 133

Monday 11/03/2025 299 180 109 5 17 36 259.29 8,966.46 9,225.75 844.13 646

Tuesday 11/04/2025 317 196 111 8 9 93 123.89 9,694.21 9,818.10 2,148.33 734

Wednesday 11/05/2025 321 152 137 5 7 41 113.92 9,277.77 9,391.69 959.50 663

Thursday 11/06/2025 319 172 105 13 10 86 166.27 9,200.05 9,366.32 1,961.33 705

Friday 11/07/2025 324 159 113 6 16 63 279.49 9,438.69 9,718.18 1,465.74 681

Saturday 11/08/2025 121 1,701 1 860 18 593 1 38 2 61 0 319 27.48 2,830.24 2,857.72 0.00 143

Monday 11/10/2025 309 183 136 7 23 10 419.97 9,419.92 9,839.89 167.58 668

Tuesday 11/11/2025 332 175 100 11 31 6 560.39 9,693.26 10,253.65 85.21 655

Wednesday 11/12/2025 329 145 119 12 22 27 402.24 9,230.60 9,632.84 647.38 654

Thursday 11/13/2025 323 170 118 5 6 22 123.91 9,341.00 9,464.91 380.17 644

Friday 11/14/2025 295 155 68 0 0 0 0.00 8,417.61 8,417.61 0.00 518

Saturday 11/15/2025 94 1,682 0 828 8 549 0 35 0 82 0 65 0.00 2,160.38 2,160.38 0.00 102

Monday 11/17/2025 298 171 77 1 0 0 0.00 8,837.02 8,837.02 0.00 547

Tuesday 11/18/2025 297 138 55 0 0 0 0.00 8,317.67 8,317.67 0.00 490

Wednesday 11/19/2025 325 139 75 1 2 0 29.41 9,060.96 9,090.37 0.00 542

Thursday 11/20/2025 312 133 72 0 0 0 0.00 8,684.45 8,684.45 0.00 517

Friday 11/21/2025 320 115 51 0 0 0 0.00 8,635.19 8,635.19 0.00 486

Saturday 11/22/2025 125 1,677 0 696 12 342 1 3 0 2 0 0 0.00 2,946.31 2,946.31 0.00 138

Monday 11/24/2025 338 134 72 0 5 0 58.71 9,359.16 9,417.87 0.00 549

Tuesday 11/25/2025 316 189 87 1 3 0 39.28 9,434.66 9,473.94 0.00 596

Wednesday 11/26/2025 328 135 71 0 2 9 32.09 8,937.21 8,969.30 149.26 545

Friday 11/28/2025 260 181 80 0 1 0 1.64 8,050.65 8,052.29 0.00 522

Saturday 11/29/2025 259 1,501 130 769 33 343 0 1 1 12 0 9 13.89 7,230.59 7,244.48 0.00 423

6,674.00 6,674.00 3,154.00 3,154.00 1,844.00 1,844.00 79.00 79.00 157.00 157.00 393.00 393.00 2,651.87 189,750.94 192,402.81 8,808.63 12,301.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


